
Sep 05 2013 8:03AM HP LASER JET FAX

POSTED eN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVlSlONSOF MGL 30A §§18-25

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

p. 1

REGULAR Meeting of the AMHERST -PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee
7:00 PM

TUESDAY-September 10, 2013
Library, Amherst Regional High School

1. Welcome
A. Call to Order
B. Agenda Review

2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Superintendent's Updates

4. New & Continuing Business
A. MSAN Student Conference Plans
B. Intergenerationel Equity Cohort
C. FY 13 Final Budget Update
D. Kanegasaki Sister City Friendship Agreement
E. Accept Gifts

Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Vote
Vote

5. Subcommittees
A. ACTV Board Representative
B. Subcommittee Updates

Discussion
Discussion

6. Scheel Committee Planning
A, Calendar
B. Items for Future Agendas

7. Other business not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the mooting

8. Adjournment

7:00 p.m,

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7;40 p.m,
8:00 p.m.
iUS p.m,
8:20 p.m,

8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.


