



POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONSOF MGL 30A §§18-25

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

REGULAR Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee 7:00 PM

TUESDAY-September 10, 2013 Library, Amherst Regional High School

1.	Welcome A. Call to Order B. Agenda Review		7:00 p.m,
2.	Announcements and Public Comment		7:05 p.m.
3.	Superintendent's Updates	,	7:15 p.m.
4.	New & Continuing Business A. MSAN Student Conference Plans B. Intergenerational Equity Cohort C. FY13 Final Budget Update D. Kanegasaki Sister City Friendship Agreement E. Accept Gifts	Discussion Discussion Discussion Vote Vote	7:25 p.m. 7:40 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 8:15 p.m. 8:20 p.m.
5,	Subcommittees A. ACTV Board Representative B. Subcommittee Updates	Discussion Discussion	8:30 p.m.
6.	School Committee Planning A. Calendar B. Items for Future Agendas		8:45 p.m.
7.	Other business not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting		
8,	Adjournment		9:00 p.m.